THE DATASHEET OF
TS391RILT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
March 2017 DocID6324 Rev 8 1/14
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
TS391, TS391A
Low-power single voltage comparator
Datasheet - production data

 DocID6324 Rev 8 11/14
Figure 10: DFN8 2x2 recommended footprint
Ordering information TS391, TS391A
12/14 DocID6324 Rev 8
7 Ordering information
Table 6: Order codes
Part number Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
TS391ILT
-40 °C to 125 °C
SOT23-5
Tape and reel
K511
TS391AILT K512
TS391IYLT (1)
SOT23-5
(automotive grade)
K510
TS391RILT SOT23-5 K509
TS391IQ2T DFN8 2x2 K5D
Notes:
(1)Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 & Q002 or equivalent.
TS391, TS391A Revision history